
Name Phone Number Email Address

Gayle Sims 972-291-1581 gayle.sims@chisd.net

Dr. Denise Roache-Davis 972-291-1581 denise.roache-davis@chisd.net

Ramona Ross-Bacon 972-291-1581 ramona.ross-bacon@chisd.net

Robert Riggs 972-291-1581 robert.riggs@chisd.net

Cheryl Wesley 972-291-1581 cheryl.wesley@chisd.net

Carma Morgan 972-291-1581 carma.morgan@chisd.net

Denishea Williams 972-291-1581 denishea.williams@chisd.net

Cedar Hill ISD

Tax Year 2023


